
Key 
J&D = Dining Height

H = Bar Height
SS = Standard Stainless

G = Gold Stainless

Size SS10-0522J
G10-0522J

SS10-0522H
G10-0522H

SS14-17D
G14-17D

SS14-17H
G14-17H

SS14-23D
G14-23D

SS14-23H
G14-23H

SS14-28D
G14-28D

SS05-17D
G05-17D

SS05-17H
G05-17H

SS05-23D
G05-23D

SS05-23H
G05-23H

24" x 24" 1 ea 1 ea 1 ea 1 ea

24" x 30" 1 ea 1 ea 1 ea 1 ea

30" x 30" 1 ea 1 ea 1 ea 1 ea

30" x 42" 2 ea 2 ea 2 ea 2 ea 2 ea 2 ea

30" x 48" 2 ea 2 ea 2 ea 2 ea 2 ea 2 ea

30" x 60" 2 ea 2 ea 2 ea 2 ea 2 ea 2 ea

30" x 72" 2 ea 2 ea 2 ea 2 ea 2 ea 2 ea

36" x 36" 1 ea 1 ea 1 ea 1 ea

42" x 42" 3 ea 3 ea 1 ea

24" Rd 1 ea 1 ea 1 ea 1 ea

30" Rd 1 ea 1 ea 1 ea 1 ea

36" Rd 1 ea 1 ea 1 ea 1 ea

42" Rd 3 ea 3 ea 1 ea

48" Rd 3 ea 3 ea 1 ea

54" Rd 3 ea 3 ea 1 ea

Stainless Steel Table Base Recommendations
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